Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 3rd May 2021
Brand C.K

Product T3448M 5

Description XT Tape Measure 5M
Barcode 5013969246865

Commodity code 9017801000

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ Rubber casing [] for a strong grip impact resistance ~ Nylon coated blade [] superior abrasion resistance &
durability ~ Double sided blade markings [J for regular, overhead & vertical measuring ~ Manual blade lock [J

Carl

Kammerling

powerful and non-slip ~ Express blade brake [] instant locking ~ Dual function end hook [] top and bottom hooks
for convenience ~ Shock absorbing device at the blade retraction hole ~ Metal belt clip ~ Accuracy

- Manufactured in accordance with Class Il ~ Length: 8 meter ~ Band width: 27 mm

Manufactured in Accordance with Class Il

C.K products are guaranteed for 1lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
73
43
73

290

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
120
60
150
309

Insert
3
Blister

16

Secondary packaging

6
220
130
180

2094

Box

240

Transit packaging

72
400
420
320

26

900
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