## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 3rd May 2021		
Brand	C.K		
Product	T3448M 5		
Description	XT Tape Measure 5M		
Barcode	5013969246865		
Commodity code	9017801000		
Country of origin	CN		



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  Rubber casing  $\square$  for a strong grip impact resistance  $\sim$  Nylon coated blade  $\square$  superior abrasion resistance & durability  $\sim$  Double sided blade markings  $\square$  for regular, overhead & vertical measuring  $\sim$  Manual blade lock  $\square$  powerful and non-slip  $\sim$  Express blade brake  $\square$  instant locking  $\sim$  Dual function end hook  $\square$  top and bottom hooks for convenience  $\sim$  Shock absorbing device at the blade retraction hole  $\sim$  Metal belt clip  $\sim$  Accuracy

- Manufactured in accordance with Class II ~ Length: 8 meter ~ Band width: 27 mm

Applicable Standards

Manufactured in Accordance with Class II

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	72	
Width mm	73	120	220	400	
Depth mm	43	60	130	420	
Height mm	73	150	180	320	
Weight	290	309	2094	26	
Packaging Information	Card use	Insert	Box	-	
	Card gms	3	240	900	
	Plastic use	Blister	-	-	
	Plastic gms	16	-	-	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	